
 
 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 
Regional Centre, Srinagar 

(Nodal Centre) 
 

Online Counselling Schedule for January 2025 Session for  
CUL/CULOL: Certificate in Urdu Language 

 

Date 
Course 
Code 

Time 
Name of the 
Academic 
Counsellor 

Google Meet Link 

27-04-25 
04-05-25 
11-05-25 
18-05-25 
25-05-25 
01-06-25 

OUL-01 
10:00 am 
to 12:00 

Noon 
Dr. Asma Gul 

https://meet.google.com/zqv-sytr-bdo 
 

27-04-25 
04-05-25 
11-05-25 
18-05-25 
25-05-25 
01-06-25 

OUL-02 
12:30 pm 

to 2:30 pm 
Dr. Alisha 
Khanam 

https://meet.google.com/wuf-qdki-eeu  

 

Note:  Learners are informed to follow the below given instructions for attending the 

counselling sessions. 

1. To join the online counselling sessions through the above given links 10 minutes 
before the commencement of the session.  

2. To join the meeting with their enrolment no. and mention their name and enrolment 
no. in the chat box.  

3. To keep their IGNOU I-Cards with their possession during the online classes and 
produce it, once asked for during the session.  

4. To keep their audio muted during the counselling sessions. If any learner has to ask 
any question or seek any clarification he/she should raise the hand option available in 
the Google meet.  

 

Regional Director 
 


