



## Indira Gandhi National Open University Regional Centre, Srinagar (Nodal Centre)

## Online Counselling Schedule for January 2025 Session for CUL/CULOL: Certificate in Urdu Language

Date	Course Code	Time	Name of the Academic Counsellor	Google Meet Link
27-04-25 04-05-25	OUL-01	10:00 am to 12:00 Noon	Dr. Asma Gul	https://meet.google.com/zqv-sytr-bdo
11-05-25				
18-05-25				
25-05-25				
01-06-25				
27-04-25	OUL-02	12:30 pm to 2:30 pm		
04-05-25				
11-05-25			Dr. Alisha	https://meet.google.com/wuf-qdki-eeu
18-05-25			Khanam	<u>mtps.//meet.google.com/wur-quki-eeu</u>
25-05-25				
01-06-25				

## *Note:* Learners are informed to follow the below given instructions for attending the counselling sessions.

- 1. To join the online counselling sessions through the above given links 10 minutes before the commencement of the session.
- 2. To join the meeting with their enrolment no. and mention their name and enrolment no. in the chat box.
- 3. To keep their IGNOU I-Cards with their possession during the online classes and produce it, once asked for during the session.
- 4. To keep their audio muted during the counselling sessions. If any learner has to ask any question or seek any clarification he/she should raise the hand option available in the Google meet.

**Regional Director**